

Introduction: The Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award is a prestigious honor created to celebrate and acknowledge the remarkable individuals within our community who exemplify the timeless virtues and dedication of the Ploughman and Fisherman. These awards recognize those who have made significant contributions to our community through their unwavering commitment, hard work, and the embodiment of the principles that define the essence of the Ploughman and Fisherman.

Award Criteria: The Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award is bestowed upon individuals who meet the following criteria:

- 1. Dedication to Community: The awardee(s) must have demonstrated exceptional dedication to our community, whether through volunteer work, community initiatives, or contributions that have positively impacted the lives of residents.
- 2. Hard Work and Resilience: Like the Ploughman and Fisherman who toil diligently in their respective fields, the recipient(s) should exhibit a strong work ethic and resilience in the face of challenges.
- 3. Promotion of Traditional Values: The award recognizes those who uphold traditional values of community, family, and sustainable living, mirroring the values embraced by the Ploughman and Fisherman.
- 4. Commitment to Sustainability: Individuals who promote environmental stewardship and sustainability within our community, akin to the Fisherman's respect for the waters they depend upon, are ideal candidates for this award.
- 5. Positive Impact: The awardee(s) should have made a lasting and tangible impact on the community, leaving a legacy of positive change.



Award Presentation: The Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award will be presented annually at the Ploughman and Fisherman Annual Event, where recipients will be celebrated for their exceptional contributions to our community. Depending on the pool of deserving candidates, one or two individuals may be selected for this prestigious honor. Nominations: Nominations for the Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award are open to the entire community. Members of the community are encouraged to nominate individuals who they believe exemplify the qualities and values associated with the Ploughman and Fisherman.

Conclusion: The Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award stands as a tribute to those who embody the spirit of the Ploughman and Fisherman, individuals whose dedication, hard work, and commitment to community have enriched our lives. Through this award, we recognize and celebrate their invaluable contributions to our shared journey toward a stronger, more harmonious community.

It is our hope that the recipients of the Ploughman and Fisherman Community Award will inspire others to embrace the enduring values of hard work, dedication, and community engagement that define the heart and soul of the Ploughman and Fisherman.